
Agreed Order Signed April 18, 2011 

 

JIL Oil Corp., Docket No. GUD 9863 

At System of Company ID 6128, Liberty County, Texas 

Rule Violated: 

16 TAC §8.101(b): Failure to file pipeline integrity assessment and management 
plans 

Date Violation Began: August 7, 2006 

Date of Compliance: June 24, 2009 

Penalty Paid: $2,500.00 


